
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share 
in total 
amount 
of 

1
Sri Kumaran 
Films

19-05-2021      2,76,23,890     2,76,02,849 
Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditor

61.69%             21,041.08 
Interest Amount 
difference

2 Jisco India 21-05-2021      2,34,40,000     1,71,41,551 
Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditor

38.31%        62,98,449.32 

Partial amount 
received and 
Wrong Interest 
Calculation

5,10,63,890    4,47,44,400   100.00% 63,19,490.40      Total

List of stakeholders as on: 03-07-2021

Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: AASCAR FILM PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 21st April 2021; 

List of unsecured financial creditors

Sl. Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if anyName of 
creditor

Amount of claim 
rejected

Details of claim admittedDetails of claim received Amount 
of 

continge
nt claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off


